
[bookmark: _GoBack]
	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	September 23
Monday
	September 24
Tuesday
	September 25
Wednesday
	September 26
Thursday
	September 27
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	Anatomy
Introduction,
Anatomy
Terminology
BC
	
	Top
Extremity
Bones
RFA
	
	

	
14.15
	Bones
About
General Information
EE
	
	Alt
Extremity
Bone AK
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
	
	




	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	September 30th
Monday
	October 01
Tuesday
	October 02
Wednesday
	October 03
Thursday
	October 04
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	Columa
Vertebalis,
Costae and
Sternum
BC
	
	Head
Bones-II
Viscerocanium, Art. Temporo
mandibularis
EE
	
	

	
14.15
	Head
Bones-I
(Neurocranium)
RFA
	
	Head
Your skeleton
Whole
FA
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
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	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	October 07
Monday
	October 08
Tuesday
	October 09
Wednesday
	October 10
Thursday
	October 11
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	

10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	LAB: Bones (upper, lower ext, Columna
Vertebralis
Costae and
Sternum)
	
	
	
	

	
14.15
	LAB: Bones (upper lower ext, Columna Vertebralis, Costae and Sternum)
	
	
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
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	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	October 14
Monday
	October 15
Tuesday
	October 16
Wednesday
	October 17
Thursday
	October 18
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	LAB:
Head
Bones-I
(Neurocranium)
	
	
	
	

	
14.15
	LAB:
Head
Bones-I
(Neurocranium)
	
	
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
	
	




	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	October 21
Monday
	October 22
Tuesday
	October 23
Wednesday
	October 24
Thursday
	October 25
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	LAB:
Head
Bones-II (Viscerocranium)
	
	Joints
About General
Information
EE
	
	

	
14.15
	LAB:
Head
Bones-II
(Viscerocranium)
	
	Top
Extremity
Joints 
FA
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
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	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	October 28
Monday
	October 29
Tuesday
	October 30
Wednesday
	October 31
Thursday
	November 01
Friday

	
08.15
	
	Public Holiday
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	Public Holiday
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	Public Holiday
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	Public Holiday
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	Public Holiday
	Public Holiday
	Lower Extremity
Joints
AK
	
	

	

14.15
	Public Holiday
	Public Holiday
	Columna
Vertebralis
Costae and
Sternum
Joints
EE
	
	

	
15.15
	Public Holiday
	Public Holiday
	
	
	

	
16.15
	Public Holiday
	Public Holiday
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	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	November 04
Monday
	November 05
Tuesday
	November 06
Wednesday
	November 07
Thursday
	November 08
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	LAB:
Joints
	
	Muscles
About General
Knowledge, Back, Shoulder
Muscles 
BC
	
	

	

14.15
	LAB:
Joints
	
	Arm Muscles
Axilla Anat. and
Plexus Brachialis
 EE
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
	
	





	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	November 11th
Monday
	November 12
Tuesday
	November 13th
Wednesday
	November 14th
Thursday
	November 15
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	

13.15
	Front Arm
Anatomy
 FA
	
	Plexus
Lumbosacralis
Gluteal Region
and Thigh Anat.
RFA
	
	

	
14.15
	Hand Anatomy
RFA
	
	Leg
and Foot Anatomy
EE
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
	
	



	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	November 18
Monday
	November 19
Tuesday
	November 20
Wednesday
	November 21
Thursday
	November 22
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	LAB Upper and Lower
Side Anatomy
	
	Facial Anatomy
 and Scalp
BC
	
	

	
14.15
	LAB Upper and Lower
Side Anatomy
	
	Facial Anatomy 
and Scalp
BC
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
	
	





	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	November 25th
Monday
	November 26th
Tuesday
	November 27th
Wednesday
	November 28
Thursday
	November 29th
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	Parotid and Temporal
Regions, Fossa
Infratemporalis
and Fossa
Pterygopalatina
AK
	
	
	
	

	
14.15
	Neck
Anatomy
Plexus
Cervicalis
EE
	
	
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
	
	



	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program




	
	December 02
Monday
	December 03
Tuesday
	December 04
Wednesday
	December 05
Thursday
	December 06
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	
	
	LAB:
Head and
Neck
Anatomy
	
	

	
14.15
	
	
	LAB:
Head and
Neck
Anatomy
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
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	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program




	
	December 09
Monday
	December 10
Tuesday
	December 11th
Wednesday
	December 12
Thursday
	December 13th
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	
	
	LAB:
General
Study
	
	

	
14.15
	
	
	LAB:
General
Study
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
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	December 16th
Monday
	December 17th
Tuesday
	December 18
Wednesday
	December 19
Thursday
	December 20
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	

13.15
	ANATOMY
PRACTICE EXAM
	
	ANATOMY
THEORETICAL EXAM
	
	

	

14.15
	ANATOMY
PRACTICE EXAM
	
	ANATOMY
THEORETICAL EXAM
	
	

	

15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	

16.15
	
	
	
	
	



	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program




	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	December 23
Monday
	December 24th
Tuesday
	December 25th
Wednesday
	December 26th
Thursday
	December 27
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	

13.15
	Heart Anatomy
and Coronary
Veins
EE
	
	Pericardium,
Systemic
Pulmonary and
Fetal
Circulations 
EE
	
	

	
14.15
	
	
	Thorax Wall
Anatomy and
Pleura,
Diaphragm and
Mediastinum
RFA
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
	
	




	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	December 30th
Monday
	December 31
Tuesday
	January 01
Wednesday
	02 January
Thursday
	03 January
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	Public Holiday
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	Public Holiday
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	Public Holiday
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	Public Holiday
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	

13.15
	Anatomy of the Nose,
Paranasal Sinuses
 BC
	
	Public Holiday
	
	

	

14.15
	Larynx, trachea,
Bronchi and
Lungs 
AK
	
	Public Holiday
	
	

	

15.15
	
	
	Public Holiday
	
	

	

16.15
	
	
	Public Holiday
	
	



	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	06 January
Monday
	07 January
Tuesday
	08 January
Wednesday
	January 09
Thursday
	January 10
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	

13.15
	LAB:
Circulation
System
Anatomy
	
	
	
	

	

14.15
	LAB:
Circulation
System
Anatomy
	
	
	
	

	

15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	

16.15
	
	
	
	
	




	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	January 13
Monday
	January 14
Tuesday
	January 15
Wednesday
	January 16
Thursday
	January 17
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	
	
	LAB:
Respiration
System
Anatomy
	
	

	
14.15
	
	
	LAB:
Respiration
System
Anatomy
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
	
	




January 20 - February 02, 2025 Interim Holiday
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	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	03 February
Monday
	February 04
Tuesday
	February 05
Wednesday
	February 06
Thursday
	February 07
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	

10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	
	
	Oral and Dental
Anatomy
AK
	
	

	
14.15
	
	
	Tongue and Chewing
Muscles
EE
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
	
	



	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	February 10
Monday
	February 11th
Tuesday
	February 12
Wednesday
	February 13
Thursday
	February 14th
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	

10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	
	
	Abdominal Cavity Topography and
Peritoneum, Anatomy of Abdominal Walls and Canalis Inguinalis
FA
	
	

	
14.15
	
	
	Pharynx and
Oesophagus,
Stomach
FA
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
	
	



	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	February 17th
Monday
	February 18
Tuesday
	February 19
Wednesday
	February 20
Thursday
	February 21
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	LAB:
Oral and Dental
Anatomy
	
	Small Intestines
 and
Large Intestines
 EE
	
	

	
14.15
	LAB:
Oral and Dental
Anatomy
	
	Liver, Gallbladder and Ducts, Pancreas, Spleen and Portal System
RFA
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
	
	



	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	February 24th
Monday
	February 25
Tuesday
	February 26
Wednesday
	February 27
Thursday
	February 28th
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	

10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	
	
	LAB:
Abdominal Cavity and Walls, Digestive Tube, Liver, Gallbladder, Pancreas, Spleen and Portal System
	
	

	
14.15
	
	
	LAB:
Abdominal Cavity and Walls, Digestive Tube, Liver, Gallbladder, Pancreas, Spleen and Portal System
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
	
	



	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	March 03
Monday
	March 04
Tuesday
	March 05
Wednesday
	March 06
Thursday
	March 07
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	

10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	Nervous System
General Information
BC
	
	Brain Stem Formations: Medulla
Oblongata, Pons
Mesencephalon
FA
	
	

	
14.15
	Medulla

EE
	
	Cranial
Nerves
AK
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
	
	



	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	March 10th
Monday
	March 11th
Tuesday
	March 12
Wednesday
	March 13th
Thursday
	March 14th
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	
Cerebellum
RFA
	
	Diencephalon, White Matter and Basal Ganglia
 EE
	
	

	
14.15
	In and Out
Roads
EE
	
	Telencephalon
Morphology and Cortical
Fields, Brain
Veins
 RFA
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
	
	



	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	March 17th
Monday
	March 18th
Tuesday
	March 19
Wednesday
	March 20
Thursday
	March 21
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	Brain Membranes and Sinuses, Brain Vent. and CSF Circulation
FA
	
	LAB:
Medulla Spinalis
Brain Stem
Cerebellum and
Cranial Nerves
Diencephalon
	
	

	
14.15
	
	
	LAB:
Medulla Spinalis
Brain Stem
Cerebellum and
Cranial Nerves
Diencephalon
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
	
	



	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	March 24th
Monday
	March 25th
Tuesday
	March 26th
Wednesday
	March 27th
Thursday
	March 28th
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	Orbita, Bulbus oculi, Visual Pathways
AK
	
	
	
	

	
14.15
	Ear and
Hearing Pathways
EE
	
	
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
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	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	March 31st
Monday
	April 01
Tuesday
	April 02
Wednesday
	April 03
Thursday
	April 04
Friday

	
08.15
	Public Holiday
Ramadan 
Feast Day 2
	Public Holiday
Ramadan 
Feast Day 3
	
	
	

	

09.15
	Public Holiday
	Public Holiday
	
	
	

	
10.15
	Public Holiday
	Public Holiday
	
	
	

	
11.15
	Public Holiday
	Public Holiday
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	Public Holiday
	Public Holiday
	
	
	

	
14.15
	Public Holiday
	Public Holiday
	
	
	

	
15.15
	Public Holiday
	Public Holiday
	
	
	

	
16.15
	Public Holiday
	Public Holiday
	
	
	





	
	April 07
Monday
	April 08
Tuesday
	April 09
Wednesday
	April 10
Thursday
	April 11th
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	LAB:Telencephalon,
Brain Membranes
Ventricles and
Sinuses, Sensory
organs and the brain
Veins
	
	LAB:
General
Study
	
	

	
14.15
	LAB:Telencephalon,
Brain Membranes
Ventricles and
Sinuses, Sensory
organs and the brain
Veins
	
	LAB:
General
Study
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
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	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program




	
	April 14th
Monday
	April 15th
Tuesday
	April 16th
Wednesday
	April 17th
Thursday
	April 18th
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	ANATOMY
PRACTICE EXAM
	
	
	
	

	
14.15
	ANATOMY
PRACTICE EXAM
	
	
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
	
	



	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	April 21
Monday
	April 22
Tuesday
	April 23rd
Wednesday
	April 24th
Thursday
	April 25th
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
OFFICIAL HOLIDAY
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
OFFICIAL HOLIDAY
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
OFFICIAL HOLIDAY
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
OFFICIAL HOLIDAY
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	ANATOMY
THEORETICAL EXAM
	
	
OFFICIAL HOLIDAY
	
	

	
14.15
	ANATOMY
THEORETICAL EXAM
	
	
OFFICIAL HOLIDAY
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
OFFICIAL HOLIDAY
	
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
OFFICIAL HOLIDAY
	
	




	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	April 28th
Monday
	April 29th
Tuesday
	April 30th
Wednesday
	May 01
Thursday
	May 02
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
OFFICIAL HOLIDAY
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
OFFICIAL HOLIDAY
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
OFFICIAL HOLIDAY
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
OFFICIAL HOLIDAY
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	
	
	Endocrine
Organs
Kidney and
Ureter
FA
	
OFFICIAL HOLIDAY
	

	
14.15
	
	
	
	
OFFICIAL HOLIDAY
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
OFFICIAL HOLIDAY
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
	
OFFICIAL HOLIDAY
	




	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	May 05
Monday
	May 06
Tuesday
	May 07
Wednesday
	May 08
Thursday
	May 09
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	

13.15
	Pelvis and
Perineum,
Vesica Urinaria
and 
EE
	
	
	
	

	

14.15
	
	
	
	
	

	

15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	

16.15
	
	
	
	
	




	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	May 12
Monday
	May 13th
Tuesday
	May 14th
Wednesday
	May 15
Thursday
	May 16th
Friday

	
08.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	Male and Female
Genital System
Anatomy
BC
	
	
	
	

	
14.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
15.15
	
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
	
	
	
	
	




	2024-2025 Academic Year Dentistry 1st Year Anatomy Course Program



	
	May 19th
Monday
	May 20
Tuesday
	May 21
Wednesday
	May 22
Thursday
	May 23rd
Friday

	
08.15
	Public Holiday
	
	
	
	

	
09.15
	Public Holiday
	
	
	
	

	
10.15
	Public Holiday
	
	
	
	

	
11.15
	Public Holiday
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
13.15
	Public Holiday
	
	LAB: Endocrine,
Urinary and
Genital System
Anatomy
	
	

	
14.15
	Public Holiday
	
	LAB: Endocrine,
Urinary and
Genital System
Anatomy
	
	

	
15.15
	Public Holiday
	
	
	
	

	
16.15
	Public Holiday
	
	
	
	




2024-2025 Academic Year Anatomy
	YEAR-END EXAM SCHEDULE	

	
	EXCUSE EXAMS
	EXAMS
	MAKE-UP EXAMS

	
	09
Monday, June
	10
June
Tuesday
	11
June
Wednesday
	12
June
Thursday
	13
June
Friday
	16
June
Monday
	17
June
Tuesday
	18
June
Wednesday
	19
June
Thursday
	20
June
Friday
	11
August
Monday
	12
August
Tuesday
	13
August
Wednesday
	14
August
Thursday
	15
August
Friday

	08.30
	Eid al-Adha
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	09.30
	Eid al-Adha
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10.30
	Eid al-Adha
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	11.30
	Eid al-Adha
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13.30
	Eid al-Adha
	
	
	
	
	Anatomy Theoretical
	
	
	
	
	Anatomy Theoretical
	
	
	
	

	14.30
	Eid al-Adha
	
	
	
	
	Anatomy Practical
	
	
	
	
	Anatomy Practical
	
	
	
	

	15.30
	Eid al-Adha
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16.30
	Eid al-Adha
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



38

